20

22

24

28

31

33

35

36

39

41

43

Von der Bruhlschen
Terrasse zum
Campus Sudvorstadt

Zeuner-Bau
Mollier-Bau
Berndt-Bau

Gorges-Bau

Campusausbau
und Zerstdrung

Beyer-Bau
Fritz-Foerster-Bau
Erich-Miiller-Bau
Koénig-Bau
Sachsenberg-Bau
Walter-Frenzel-Bau
Binder-Bau

Jante-Bau

44

48

51

52

55

57

58

61

63

65

66

69

71

72

75

77

78

80

83

Wiederaufbau
und Stagnation

Barkhausen-Bau
Gunther-Landgraf-Bau
Toepler-Bau
Drude-Bau
Gerhart-Potthoff-Bau
Trefftz-Bau
Willers-Bau
Recknagel-Bau
Neuffer-Bau
Merkel-Bau
Walther-Pauer-Bau
von-Mises-Bau
Heidebroek-Bau
Kutzbach-Bau
Andreas-Schubert-Bau
Walther-Hempel-Bau
Mohr-Bau

Mierdel-Bau

84

89

90

93

94

106

113

114

Gebaudekomplex
des ehemaligen
Landgerichts

116

117

Georg-Schumann-Bau 120
Hiilsse-Bau

Tillich-Bau

Hochschulerneuerung
und Exzellenz

von-Gerber-Bau
Andreas-Pfitzmann-Bau
Werner-Hartmann-Bau

Hermann-Krone-Bau

Die Forstakademie
Tharandt

Stéckhardt-Bau
Cotta-Bau
Judeich-Bau

Rossméssler-Bau

Anhang

Campusplan Dresden

Campusplan Tharandt
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